Kendall A Myers

Stage Properties Artisan & Director

Kendallaimeemyers@gmail.com
(407)-421-5120

EXPERIENCE
UNC School of the Arts:

Properties Director
Properties Director

Asst. Properties Director
Asst. Properties Director
Properties Artisan
Properties Artisan
Properties Artisan
Crafts Artisan

Crafts Artisan

Crafts Artisan
Properties Artisan
Properties Artisan
Properties Artisan
Carpenter

Beth Marshall Presents:

Stage Manager

Stage Manager
Properties Master
Assistant Stage Manager
Producer

Stage Manager

Indecent
Neaptide
Nutcracker
Stick Fly
Nutcracker
Luna Gale
Spring Awakening
Hairy Ape
Execution
Rodelinda
Hairy Ape
Werther
Nutcracker
Next to Normal

Virtual Play In a Day 2020

Play In a Day 2019

Lieutenant of Inishmore
Most Fabulous story ever told
Most Fabulous story ever told
Play In A Day 2018

Director: Acadia Barrengos

Director: Ticket Knowlton

Properties Director: Jennings Leonard
Properties Director: Jacy Elle Taylor
Properties Director: Riley Lange
Properties Director: Taytum Eyre
Properties Director: Amber Marie Trotter
Crafts Head: Emily Brink

Crafts Head: Emily Brink

Crafts Head: Emily Brink

Properties Director: Alex Jarus
Properties Director Amber Marie Trotter
Properties Director: Sierra Marie

Lead Carpenter: Ashely Acevedo

Event Manager: Blue Estrella
Event Manager: Blue Estrella
Stage Manager: Blue Estrella
Stage Manager: Blue Estrella
Stage Manager: Blue Estrella
Event Manager: Blue Estrella

EDUCATION

SOUTHEASTERN SUMMER THEATRE INSTITUTE, SOUTH CAROLINA, SUMMER 2016 / SUMMER 2017

BETH MARSHALL PRESENTS INTERN, FLORIDA, 2017-2018

2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018

2020
2019
2018
2017
2017
2018

UNIVERITY OF NORTH CAROLINA SCHOOL OF THE ARTS CANDIDATE GRADUATE WITH A BFA IN STAGE PROPERTIES, 2022

SPECIAL SKILLS

Hand Drafting
Basic Drawing
Machine Sewing

Hand Sewing
Resin Craft

Needle Felting
Cross stitch
Sculpting

Mold Making
Model Building

Scenic Painting Wood Carving Valid Drivers Licence
Acrylic, Guache Vacuum Forming Basic Hebrew

SFX Props/Makeup Baking/Cooking Fist Aid Training
Surfing Basic Puppetry Works with Animals
Jewelry Making Print Making Works With Children




