Kendall A Myers

Stage Properties Artisan & Director

Kendallaimeemyers@gmail.com (407)-421-5120

EXPERIENCE

UNC School of the Arts:

Properties Director	Indecent	Director: Acadia Barrengos	2021
Properties Director	Neaptide	Director: Ticket Knowlton	2020
Asst. Properties Director	Nutcracker	Properties Director: Jennings Leonard	2020
Asst. Properties Director	Stick Fly	Properties Director: Jacy Elle Taylor	2020
Properties Artisan	Nutcracker	Properties Director: Riley Lange	2019
Properties Artisan	Luna Gale	Properties Director: Taytum Eyre	2019
Properties Artisan	Spring Awakening	Properties Director: Amber Marie Trotter	2019
Crafts Artisan	Hairy Ape	Crafts Head: Emily Brink	2019
Crafts Artisan	Execution	Crafts Head: Emily Brink	2019
Crafts Artisan	Rodelinda	Crafts Head: Emily Brink	2019
Properties Artisan	Hairy Ape	Properties Director: Alex Jarus	2019
Properties Artisan	Werther	Properties Director Amber Marie Trotter	2019
Properties Artisan	Nutcracker	Properties Director: Sierra Marie	2018
Carpenter	Next to Normal	Lead Carpenter: Ashely Acevedo	2018

Beth Marshall Presents:

Stage Manager	Virtual Play In a Day 2020	Event Manager: Blue Estrella	2020
Stage Manager	Play In a Day 2019	Event Manager: Blue Estrella	2019
Properties Master	Lieutenant of Inishmore	Stage Manager: Blue Estrella	2018
Assistant Stage Manager	Most Fabulous story ever told	Stage Manager: Blue Estrella	2017
Producer	Most Fabulous story ever told	Stage Manager: Blue Estrella	2017
Stage Manager	Play In A Day 2018	Event Manager: Blue Estrella	2018

EDUCATION

SOUTHEASTERN SUMMER THEATRE INSTITUTE, SOUTH CAROLINA, SUMMER 2016 / SUMMER 2017

BETH MARSHALL PRESENTS INTERN, FLORIDA, 2017-2018

UNIVERITY OF NORTH CAROLINA SCHOOL OF THE ARTS CANDIDATE GRADUATE WITH A BFA IN STAGE PROPERTIES, 2022

SPECIAL SKILLS

Hand Drafting	Needle Felting	Scenic Painting	Wood Carving	Valid Drivers Licence
Basic Drawing	Cross stitch	Acrylic, Guache	Vacuum Forming	Basic Hebrew
Machine Sewing	Sculpting	SFX Props/Makeup	Baking/Cooking	Fist Aid Training
Hand Sewing	Mold Making	Surfing	Basic Puppetry	Works with Animals
Resin Craft	Model Building	Jewelry Making	Print Making	Works With Children